Notice

Students of the Department of CIS (Except the newly admitted students of Spring 2021*) are advised to pay their 3rd
attending Final Examination of Spring 2021

The Academic Fees will be collected as per the" Academic Fees Payment Guidelines" according to the schedule given below:

Date

04-04-2021
05-04-2021
06-04-2021
07-04-2021
08-04-2021
11-04-2021
12-04-2021
13-04-2021

Day

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

The Payment guideline is given in the link below :

https://daffodilvarsity.edu.bd/photos/pdf/payment-guidelines.pdf

You are requested to collect your Accounts clearance through online.

For Accounts Information:

Email : accountssupport@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd

City Campus:

Mobile: 01847140051, 01754806494 01847334842, 01991195558

Daffodil International University

Batch Code

192 to 203

181 to 191

171to 173

* The newly admitted students of Spring 2021 collection notice will be circulated later on.
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